NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
-A___ AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD. AVTECH|~—
SINCE 1975
0 P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802

Following our telephone conversation of May 9th, I am pleased to
offer the following revised price and delivery quotation:
Model designation:
Output amplitude:
Pulse width:
Rise time:
Fall time:
PRF:
Input trigger:
Jitter:
Prime power:
Chassis size:
AVP-1-P-DSRCA1
2 10 Volts (fixed)
0.25 to 1.0 ns. Controlled by
applying 0 to -15 Volts to a solder
terminal (Rig x 500 Ohms).
< 100 ps
1A
 150 ps
2 MHZ. Controlled by input trigger
PRF
TTL, 15 ns € PW <¢ 200 ns
No higher than for AVM-1-C unit
originally supplied to DSRC
a) +15 VDC, 100 mA
b) -15 VDC, 20 mA
1.1" x 1.3" x 2.3" (Avtech style B,
see page 96, Cat. No. 9)
Chassis material:
Connectors:
Price:
Delivery:
Rgds
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC: pr
Cast aluminum, blue enamel
Trigger: SMA
Output: SMA
Power: Solder terminals
$998.00 US each for a quantity of
16, FOB destination ($1,498.00 US
for a quantity of one)
< 60 days
Verne “\95
Disk =
TJones
AVP-AN-\
1 PDSRCAL-INS